
NHPP - 0135 (3)

QUANNry UNIT

970 LF

290 LB

720.00 LB

2,608.00 SQYD

1,172.00 SQFT

BRIDGE ID

06662

06663

06664

40731

A0733

ITEM

JOrNT REHAB (TYPE A)

RETNF. STEEL BRTDGE (GR.60)

EPOXY COATED RETNF. STEEL (cR. 60)

POLYMER OVERLAY

BRIDGE DECK REPAIR

TOTAL AMOUNT BID FOR JOB

TOTAL AMOUNT BID FOR BRIDGE

1B - 58 POLYMER OVERLAY TO BRIDGE DECKS.

BID COST OF POLYMER OVERLAY $161,547.60

DEDUCT JOINT REHAB, REINF. STEEL & BR. DECK REPAIR

POLYMER OVERLAY COST ($/SF)= $103,250.72

/A = $4.40

ANALYSIS OF BIDS

JOB NO. 020625 BRADLEY SLOUGH - HWy. 13 (SEL.) (SECS.) (S)

LETTING OF APRIL 4,2018

REDSTONE CONSTR.

GROUP,INC.

57.75
'1.05

1.05

39.59

1.04

$1,994,174.00

$161,547.60

EXISTING BRIDGE DESCRI PTION

*TOTAL SURFACE FOR POLYMER OVERLAY = 23,472 SQFT

FHWA COST ($/SF; =114

EXISTING BR. REMOVAL ($/SF) = NA

FUNCTION CLASS 02 - RURAL - PRIN. ART. - OTHER

ON NHS

DESIGN SECTION - SWP

AVG OF

LOW BIDS

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

LENGTH

105.00

140.00

17s.00

75.00

175.00

WIDTH

42.00

42.00

42.Q0

30.00

29.20

fi=

4,410.00

5,880.00

7,350.00

2,250.00

5.110.00

25,000.00

AREA (RDWY) NEW BRTDGE DESCR|PT|ON

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

1B

28

3B

48

5B

JOB 020625 LET 4t4t2018


